

PROJECT COMPLETION CERTIFICATE

Module Name	Auction Module
Project Location	Inox Air Products Pvt. Ltd, Mumbai
Project Description	Auctions to be floated by Inox AP Team.
Project Start Date	2 nd June-2023
Project Go-Live Date	13 th June – 2023

This is to certify that M/s. Mavenvista has successfully implemented their product VENDX (Auction Module) at Inox Air Products Pvt. Ltd. The project has been completed in accordance with the scope of work stated as per the purchase order and is working satisfactorily.

For, INOX AIR PRODUCTS PVT. LTD.,

 \bigcirc

General Manager-Procurement Name : Sameer Chaitwar Date : 01.08.2023

INOX Air Products Pvt. Ltd.

An affiliate of Air Products & Chemicals, Inc., USA CIN: U24999MH1963PTC012625 | inoxairproducts.com

Ceejay House, 7th Floor, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018, India. Tel: +91 22 4032 3960 / 3195 Fax: +91 22 4032 3191 / 3991 E-mail: info@inoxap.com